
POS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
3
4
5
1
1
2

DNF

DNS

CLS
AS

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SSC

STU

AS

AS

AS

#
7
65
37
59
11
92
15
12
44
20

29

NAME

Tim White
Kyle Jones
Sam Henry
Jarrod Igou
Jerry Schroeder
Tim Oehlerking
James Wood
David Bennett
Bill Tucker
Jim Wheeler

Kim McDonald

REG

NEB
OzMt
OzMt
DMV
DMV
NEB
NEB
KC
KCR
KCR

NEB

MEMB#

193088
371874
279229
264866
350725
281543
312995
192215
265532
49171

388380

CITY ST

Omaha NE

Strafford MO

Republic MO

W Des Moines IA

Des Moines IA

Lincoln NE

Lincoln NE

Shawnee KS

Blue Springs MO

Lenexa KS

Grand Island NE

MAKE MODEL

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic Si

Mazda RX7

Chevy Camaro

Pont Trans Am

Chevy Camaro

LPS

13
13
13
13
12
12
10
9
8

Best Tm

1:44.736
1:49.332
1:49.356
1:49.265
1:52.457
1:55.043

1:56.003
1:44.079

Total Tm

23:06.416
23:48.389
23:48.986
23:52.461
23:14.927
24:02.365
20:08.997
17:47.558
14:10.509

40.118

Best Speed

76.650
73.428
73.412
73.473
71.387
69.783

-
69.205
77.134

-

-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car #15 transponder not working.
Provisional Race Results posted at 1:40pm
Official Race Results posted at 2:25pm

Printed: 5/22/2010 2:27:55 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ken Patterson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Margin of Victory

41.973

Avg. Speed

75.276

Best Lap Tm

1:44.079

Best Spd

77.134

Best Lap by

44 - Bill Tucker

A-May-Zing Regional Race #10-R-1078-S

2: T2 T3 SSC SM STU AS

Official Race Results

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:12:58

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

5/22/2010 01:00 PM

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Regions SCCA
Thank you for attending
our races this weekend!!


